50mm PETROL LAWNMOWER
HYUNDAI HYM530SPE
Modern, quiet, high torque 4-stroke 224cc
HYUNDAI petrol engine with multi-adjustable
cutting height, push button, every-time
starting. Low emissions Euro 5, low noise
and economical on fuel. Easy maintenance,
comfortable and safe to operate.
Specification
Model
Engine Size
Engine Type
Rated Power
Drive
Starting System
Cutting Height
Cutting Width
Cutting Options
Grass Collector
Deck Material
Dimensions
Net Weight
HYM530SPE
224cc
4-Stroke OHV Single Cylinder
4.4kW
Self Propelled
Recoil and Electric Push Button Start
25mm-75mm (8 Heights)
530mm / 53cm
70L
Steel
1580 x 711 x 1050mm
43kg
www.hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk 01646 687 880 sales@hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk
3
53cm
Cutting
Width
224cc
Engine
Cutting
Heights
8x
Cutting
Options
4in1
Rear Discharge, Side Discharge, Mulching and
Cut & Collect